AM4963/AM4963R
Document number: DS42208 Rev. 1 - 3
1 of 13
September 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AM4963/AM4963R
SINGLE PHASE FULL WAVE DIRECT PWM MOTOR DRIVER

f (T≤TL)
f (T≥TH)
Ordering Information
AM4963X X X - X
PackingPackageProduct Name
Blank : Tube
TR: Tape&Reel
GH : HTSSOP-14
GS : SSOP-16
RoHS/Green
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Product Type
Blank : AM4963
R : AM4963R
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
HTSSOP-14
-30 to +90C
AM4963GH-G1 AM4963GH-G1 Tube
AM4963GHTR-G1 AM4963GH-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4963RGH-G1 AM4963RGH-G1 Tube
AM4963RGHTR-G1 AM4963RGH-G1 Tape & Reel
SSOP-16
AM4963GS-G1 AM4963GS-G1 Tube
AM4963GSTR-G1 AM4963GS-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4963RGS-G1 AM4963RGS-G1 Tube
AM4963RGSTR-G1 AM4963RGS-G1 Tape & Reel
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGN -
USE AM4961